Inverclyde Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Contest Name Ward 5 - Inverclyde West

Status

Total number of Ballot Papers Received 4,804
Total Number of Valid Votes 4,774
Positions to be Filled 3
Quota 1,194
Stage 1
Candidate Name Affiliation Votes Transferred
John BURLEIGH Scottish Liberal Democrats
Martin MCCLUSKEY Scottish Labour Party
Christopher William MCELENY Alba Party for independence
Lynne QUINN Independent
Sandra REYNOLDS Scottish National Party (SNP)
Ted RUNCIMAN Scottish Conservative and
Unionist
William WILSON Independent

Non-transferable votes
Non-transferable votes due to rounding

171

1,247 Elected
126

1,440 Elected

1,271 Elected
453

66
0
0

Total

Report Name: CandidateVotesPerStageReport_V0001_Ward-5---Inverclyde-West_06052022_123041.pdf Created: 06-5-2022 12:30:41

4,774



