Inverclyde Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Contest Name	Ward 5 - Inverclyde West
Total number of Ballot Papers Received	4,804
Total Number of Valid Votes	4,774
Positions to be Filled	3
Quota	1,194

Stage 1

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Votes Transferred	Votes	Status
John BURLEIGH	Scottish Liberal Democrats		171	
Martin MCCLUSKEY	Scottish Labour Party		1,247	Elected
Christopher William MCELENY	Alba Party for independence		126	
Lynne QUINN	Independent		1,440	Elected
Sandra REYNOLDS	Scottish National Party (SNP)		1,271	Elected
Ted RUNCIMAN	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		453	
William WILSON	Independent		66	
Non-transferable votes			0	
Non-transferable votes due to roundi	ng		0	
		Total	4,774	